2008-09 Women's Swimming and Diving Schedule Archived Schedules \V/ |

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES
OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 25 Augsburg
JANUARY

Fri., Jan. 23 Augsburg
Sat., Jan. 31 Augsburg
FEBRUARY

Sat., Feb. 21 Augsburg
NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 08 Augsburg
Sat., Nov. 22 Augsburg
Sat., Nov. 01 Augsburg
DECEMBER

Sat., Dec. 06 Augsburg
JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 10 Augsburg
Sat., Jan. 17 Augsburg
Sat., Jan. 24 Augsburg
Fri., Jan. 30 Augsburg
FEBRUARY

Thu., Feb. 19 Augsburg
Fri., Feb. 20 Augsburg
NOVEMBER

Thu., Nov. 06 Ted Mullin Hour of Power Relay
Fri., Nov. 07 Carleton *
Sat., Nov. 08 Carleton
Fri., Nov. 14 Carleton
JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 10 Carleton
Sat., Jan. 17 Carleton

Sat., Jan. 24 Carleton Mini Invite



Sat., Jan. 31

FEBRUARY
Sat., Feb. 07
Tue., Feb. 10
Thu., Feb. 19
Fri., Feb. 20

Sat., Feb. 21

MARCH
Wed., Mar. 18

Thu., Mar. 19

DECEMBER

Sat., Dec. 13

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 01

MARCH
Fri., Mar. 20

Sat., Mar. 21

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 17

DECEMBER
Sat., Dec. 13

Fri., Dec. 12

JANUARY

Fri., Jan. 09
Sat., Jan. 17
Sat., Jan. 24

Sat., Jan. 31

FEBRUARY
Thu., Feb. 19

Fri., Feb. 20

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 08

Carleton *

St. Olaf *

Carleton

Carleton

Carleton

Carleton

Carleton

Carleton

Rollins

Carleton/St. Olaf Swimming Relays

Carleton

Carleton

Saint Benedict *

Olivet

Concordia

Saint Benedict

St. Catherine *

Concordia

Concordia

Concordia

Concordia

Concordia *



FEBRUARY

Sat., Feb. 21

NOVEMBER
Sat., Nov. 01
Sat., Nov. 15
Fri., Nov. 21

Sat., Nov. 22

DECEMBER

Fri., Dec. 05

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 08

JANUARY
Sat., Jan. 31
Fri., Jan. 23

Sat., Jan. 24

FEBRUARY
Fri., Feb. 06
Fri., Feb. 20

Sat., Feb. 21

MARCH
Fri., Mar. 20

Sat., Mar. 21

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 22

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 17

NOVEMBER
Sat., Nov. 01

Fri., Nov. 14

DECEMBER
Fri., Dec. 05

Sat., Dec. 06

Concordia

Concordia

Concordia

Concordia

Concordia

Northern State

Gustavus

Carleton *
Gustavus

Gustavus

Gustavus
Gustavus

Gustavus

Gustavus

Gustavus

Saint Benedict *

Gustavus

Gustavus

Gustavus

Gustavus

Gustavus



FEBRUARY

Thu., Feb. 19 Gustavus
MARCH

Wed., Mar. 18 Gustavus
Thu., Mar. 19 Gustavus
NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 15 Gustavus *
FEBRUARY

Sat., Feb. 07 Gustavus
NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 08 Hamline Invite
Fri., Nov. 14 Hamline
Sat., Nov. 01 Hamline
OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 25 Hamline
NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 15 Hamline
Sat., Nov. 22 Hamline
DECEMBER

Sat., Dec. 06 Hamline
JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 17 Hamline
Sat., Jan. 24 Hamline
Fri., Jan. 30 Hamline
Sat., Jan. 31 Hamline
FEBRUARY

Thu., Feb. 19 Hamline
Fri., Feb. 20 Hamline
Sat., Feb. 21 Hamline
JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 31 Macalester Invitational II

Fri., Jan. 30 Macalester Invitational II



OCTOBER

Fri., Oct. 31

NOVEMBER
Sat., Nov. 08
Fri., Nov. 14
Fri., Nov. 21

Sat., Nov. 22

DECEMBER

Sat., Dec. 06

JANUARY

Fri., Jan. 16
Sat., Jan. 17
Fri., Jan. 23

Sat., Jan. 24

FEBRUARY

Thu., Feb. 19

MARCH
Wed., Mar. 18
Thu., Mar. 19

Fri., Mar. 20

FEBRUARY
Fri., Feb. 20

Sat., Feb. 21

MARCH

Sat., Mar. 21

NOVEMBER
Sat., Nov. 15

Sat., Nov. 22

DECEMBER
Fri., Dec. 05
Sat., Dec. 06

Sat., Dec. 13

Macalester

Concordia *

Macalester

Macalester *

Macalester Invitational

Macalester

Macalester

Macalester

St. Thomas *

Macalester

Macalester

Macalester

Macalester

Macalester

Macalester

Macalester

Macalester

Saint Benedict

Saint Benedict *

Saint Benedict

Saint Benedict

Saint Benedict *



JANUARY
Fri., Jan. 30

Sat., Jan. 31

FEBRUARY
Thu., Feb. 19
Fri., Feb. 20

Sat., Feb. 21

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 01

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 10
Fri., Jan. 16
Sat., Jan. 17

Tue., Jan. 06

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 25

NOVEMBER
Sat., Nov. 01
Sat., Nov. 08
Fri., Nov. 14

Sat., Nov. 22

DECEMBER

Sat., Dec. 06

JANUARY
Sat., Jan. 24

Fri., Jan. 30

FEBRUARY
Thu., Feb. 19

Fri., Feb. 20

JANUARY
Tue., Jan. 06
Fri., Jan. 23

Sat., Jan. 31

Saint Benedict

Saint Benedict

Saint Benedict

Saint Benedict

Saint Benedict

Saint Benedict

Saint Benedict

Saint Benedict

Saint Benedict *

St. Catherine *

St. Catherine

St. Catherine

St. Catherine

St. Catherine Mini-Invitational

St. Catherine

St. Catherine Invite

St. Catherine Invite

St. Catherine

St. Catherine

St. Catherine

St. Catherine *

St. Catherine Invite

St. Catherine



FEBRUARY

Sat., Feb. 21

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 17

NOVEMBER

Fri., Nov. 21

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 25

NOVEMBER
Sat., Nov. 01
Sat., Nov. 08

Sat., Nov. 22

JANUARY
Sat., Jan. 17

Sat., Jan. 31

FEBRUARY

Fri., Feb. 20

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 10

FEBRUARY
Thu., Feb. 19
Sat., Feb. 21

Sat., Feb. 07

NOVEMBER
Sat., Nov. 01

Fri., Nov. 14

JANUARY
Fri., Jan. 16

Fri., Jan. 30

FEBRUARY

Tue., Feb. 10

St. Catherine

St. Catherine *

Macalester *

Saint Mary's

Saint Mary's
Saint Mary's

Saint Mary's

Saint Mary's Invite

UW-River Falls

Saint Mary's

Saint Mary's Invitational

Saint Mary's
Saint Mary's

St. Olaf *

St. Olaf

MSU Moorhead

Iowa State University

St. Olaf *

Northfield Invitational



Sat., Feb. 21 St. Olaf

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 08 Northfield Quad Classic
Sat., Nov. 15 Gustavus *
DECEMBER

Fri., Dec. 05 St. Olaf

Sat., Dec. 06 St. Olaf

Wed., Dec. 31 St. Olaf
JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 17 St. Cloud State University
FEBRUARY

Thu., Feb. 19 St. Olaf

Fri., Feb. 20 St. Olaf
NOVEMBER

Fri., Nov. 07 Carleton *
JANUARY

Fri., Jan. 23 St. Thomas *
DECEMBER

Sat., Dec. 13 Saint Benedict *
JANUARY

Fri., Jan. 30 St. Olaf *
OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 25 St. Thomas
NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 01 St. Thomas
Sat., Nov. 15 St. Thomas
Sat., Nov. 22 St. Thomas
DECEMBER

Sat., Dec. 06 St. Thomas
JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 10 St. Thomas



Sat., Jan. 24

Sat., Jan. 31

FEBRUARY
Sat., Feb. 07
Sat., Feb. 21

Fri., Feb. 20

MARCH
Wed., Mar. 18
Thu., Mar. 19

Sat., Mar. 21

JANUARY
Sat., Jan. 17

Fri., Jan. 30

FEBRUARY

Thu., Feb. 19

MARCH

Fri., Mar. 20

FEBRUARY

Fri., Feb. 06

* Conference

:'ﬂ iCalendar ":J RSS Feed

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.
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St.

St.

St.
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Thomas

Thomas

Thomas

Thomas

Thomas

Thomas

Thomas

Thomas

Thomas

Thomas

Thomas

Thomas

Thomas
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